Welsh Assembly Legislation

Measures of the National Assembly for Wales

Measures of the National Assembly for Wales

National Assembly for Wales (Remuneration) Measure 2010: 2010 nawm 4. - ii, 11; ii, 11p.: 30 cm. - Measure, passed by the National Assembly for Wales on 26 May 2010 and approved by Her Majesty in Council on 21 July 2010. A Measure of the National Assembly for Wales to establish a National Assembly for Wales Remuneration Board, to transfer to that Board the functions of making determinations in relation to the remuneration of Assembly members, the First Minister, Welsh Ministers, the Counsel General and Deputy Welsh Ministers. Explanatory notes to assist in the understanding of this Measure will be available separately. - Parallel texts in English and Welsh. Welsh title: Mesur Cynulliad Cenedlaethol Cymru (Taliadau) 2010 mccc 4. - 978-0-348-10489-9 £5.75